
ORLANDO AREA COUNCIL 
PRESIDENTS & COUNCIL REPS 2021-2022 

Preceptor Alpha Xi____________________________________________________________________________ 
President   Lori Thompson paxlori1023@yahoo.com  

 Council Representative Kelly Bell  halfpint1984@yahoo.com   
     
Preceptor Delta Delta_________________________________________________________________________ 

President   Lisa Finnerty  lisafinnerty@bellsouth.net  
 Council Representative Patricia Schwartz Schwartz.t@yahoo.com  
      
Preceptor Kappa Delta_______________________________________________________________________ 

President   Kristen Pautienus pautienusk@gmail.com  
 Council Representative Jeanette Roberson jnet9462@yahoo.com     
     

Preceptor Theta Nu    ___________________________________________________ 
President   Jennifer Sutton  jennifersutton_73@yahoo.com  
Council Representative Rita Doris  ritied@aol.com     

     

Laureate Eta Delta    ___________________________________________________ 
President   Carol Lynn  kibbelynn@gmail.com    
Council Representative Joyce Catogni  mamajpig@yahoo.com    

     

Laureate Zeta Omega __________________________________________________________________  
President   Beverly Blackmon Beverly@cbconceptsinc.com     
Council Representative Sherrie Tomlinson stomlin421@aol.com  
   

Delta Eta Master______________________________________________________________________________ 
 President   Stacy Stewart  stew4292@me.com 
 Council Representative Myra Williams myra@semw.net  
 
Gamma Alpha Master ____________________________________________________   

President   Caro-lyn Wright wrightcal1@aol.com    
Council Representative Sally Wolfe  virginiasal@gmail.com    

     

Gamma Nu Master  __________________________________________________________________  
President   Flo Walter  eflowal@gmail.com  

 Council Representative Wini Suarez  winsuare@aol.com     
     

Torchbearer Pi __________________________________________________________________________  
President   Sue Catoe  gcatoe9390@aol.com     
Council Representative Marci Johnson  Marci.Johnson@universalorlando.com  
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